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Roadway, Pedestrian, and Bicycle Master List Projects
Greater Clackamas Regional Center / Industrial Area
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Note:
Projects labeled U000-U999 are 
"Previously Planned Projects."
Projects labeled 1000-1999 are 
"Public Suggested Projects."
Projects labeled 2000-2999 are
"New Identified Projects."



99E

99E 212

213

224

205

5

U213

1018

U925

1040

U922

U653

10341016

U559

U442

U441

U394

U265U276

U212

U155

U152
U004

U145

U148U144

U139

U143

U141 U103

U131

U193

U197U196

U195

U201U199

U180

U169

2112

2109

2110

2113

2108

2115
2116

2120
2121

2119
2118

2117

1033

1014

1004

1017
1000

1007

1006

1005

10
65

U214

U1
35

107
2

U710

U7
18

1066

U705

U706

U690

1086

U918

U926

U920

U407

U782

U814

U9
19

U805
U904

U707

U1
07

U784

U813

U816

1078

U819

U9
17

U700

U795

1054

U7
24

U1
26

U796

U818

U160

1037

U9
04

U904
U739

2012

20
11

1067

2018

U1
77

20
30

U137

U198

U272

2010

2019

U469

U186

U657

U019

2035

2020
U741

2053

U4
66

U462
U173

2059

2033
20

34

U7
42

U7
37

2036

U754
2038 20

21

U7
52U167

U270

U146

U1
50

U149

U475

U279

U1
68

U2
77

20
37

U2
85

U211

U7
50

U290U770

10
53

U269

U1
94

20
32

2031

U473

2039

U755

U104

204
1

U0
58

U154

U130

U210

U0
57

U140

2029

1042

2040
U338

U7
38

2048

10
68

U271

2057

U702

2023

2060

2055

20
58

20
61

2045

1073

Beavercreek

Tigard

Tualatin

Lake Oswego

Oregon City

West Linn

Wilsonville

Canby

Sherwood

Gladstone

Milwaukie

King City

Beaverton Portland

Durham

Rivergrove

SE 82ND AVE

BOONES FERRY RD

KRUSE WAY

7TH ST

SW ELLIGSEN RD

SE
 R

IVE
R 

RD

S LELAND RD

SW MOUNTAIN RD

S B
EA

VE
RC

RE
EK

 R
D

S C
EN

TR
AL

 P
OI

NT
 R

D

NE BUTTEVILLE RD

BR
YA

NT
 R

D

S S
OU

TH
 EN

D 
RD

SW TOOZE RD

LELAND RD

NE TERRITORIAL RD

KERR PKWY

MAIN ST

DOLLAR ST
SW BROOKMAN RD

10
TH

 S
T

SE TOWNSHIP RD

SW
 H

EA
TE

R 
RD

S CARUS RD
S CARUS RD

S N
EW

 E
RA

 R
D

SW
 65

TH
 AV

E

S THAYER RD

SW
 N

EW
LA

ND
 R

D

S HOLCOMB BLVD

MEYERS RD

SW HOMESTEADER RD

SW BOECKMAN RD

SE 132ND AVE
S FERGUSON RD

NIXON AVE
SW SCHATZ RD

S F
ER

GU
SO

N 
RD

N 
MA

PL
E 

ST

S BREMER RD

SW TONQUIN RD

SW
 35

TH
 D

R

SW
 45

TH
 D

R

SW
 95

TH
 AV

E

SW
 GAG

E R
D

SW
 B

AK
ER

 R
D

S KIRK RD

NE EILERS RD S M
AY

 R
D

SW EK RD

S CRITESER RD

S NEIBUR RD

NE ARNDT RD

S P
EN

MA
N 

RD

VOLPP ST

SW ROBERTS RD

SW MORGAN RD

S LODER RD

N 
BIR

CH
 S

T

SW
 P

EA
CH

 C
OV

E 
RD

NE
 G

LA
SS

 R
D

S MITCHELL LN

SW 62ND AVE

TALAWA DRSW KRUSE RD

SW CLAY ST

SW
 63

RD
 AV

E

SW CORRAL C
REEK RD

SE INA AVE

CAUFIELD RD

SW
 17

0T
H A

VE

TROON DR

SW SMITH RD

N 
BA

KE
R 

DR

SW
 76

TH
 AV

E

CA
NB

Y F
ER

RY

Clackamas County TSP October 2012

Roadway, Pedestrian, and Bicycle Master List Projects
Northwest County
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